
First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zeus 0.00 0 0NQSchultz 0.0015 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Darwin 32.63 0 2NQMunn 0.0011 20070 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gunner 31.90 01 55QLyons 0.004 24072 55 05,3,4,5,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Turbo 0.00 0 0AISMoore 0.0022 08032 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rowan 40.69 51 77QGriffett 0.0019 12173 72 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jamie 0.00 0 0NQChristie 0.0020 12038 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Figment 29.09 01 72QVargas 0.0014 16041 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Frankie 0.00 0 0ABSKoehler 0.0013 16194 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Glitz 0.00 0 0AISRohn 0.007 20055 0 0

Cali 39.72 7 45NQSiegel 0.0010 20045 38 03,3,4,5,10,20

Believe 43.04 11 2NQRainer 0.008 20051 -9 02

Byron 43.86 11 52NQUlrichsen 0.005 20271 41 02,2,3,4,5,6,10,20

Casey 0.00 0 0ABSLinker 0.009 20049 0 0

Calvin 0.00 0 0ABSCoderre 0.006 20057 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Draco 22.36 01 62QPorth 0.002 24059 62 03,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.001 24062 0 0

Gabriel 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.003 24058 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Venchi 25.92 01 72QArena 0.009 16012 72 06,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Vico 32.24 02 71QArena 0.008 16332 71 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
O'Neill 32.68 0 4NQKeeshen 0.006 20056 4 04

Dino 38.85 6 59NQGrasso 0.005 20253 53 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,20

Rockit 40.92 8 3NQLichtenstein 0.004 20261 -5 03

Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.003 20345 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zorro 31.68 01 76QFullum 0.002 24358 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Leia 37.60 52 73QHopkins 0.001 24363 68 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ruby 28.96 01 68QBerry 0.0034 12322 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Winnie 49.30 14 60NQBare 0.0033 12326 46 04,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
E.V. 0.00 0 0AISGichner 0.0026 16329 0 0

Flash 41.54 6 3NQFarquhar 0.0025 16334 -3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Speed 27.53 01 79QTovino 0.0016 20352 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Darcy 35.41 32 66QParrish 0.0018 20338 63 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mae 0.00 0 0ABSGibbons 0.0017 20343 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.004 24359 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 32.54 01 77QBruno 0.0037 08129 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brazen 30.03 02 69QThompson 0.0036 08124 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pebbles 30.97 01 79QSchmidt 0.0029 12161 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Peak 32.21 02 79QSchmidt 0.0032 12148 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Victoria 37.86 23 76QStoddard 0.0030 12156 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Angie 24.16 04 69QDoret 0.0028 12166 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Remmy 28.10 0 68QHiggins 0.0031 12152 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lettie 0.00 0 0AISAndrews 0.0024 16182 0 0

Maia 31.37 01 79QParrish 0.0021 16215 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zelly 31.94 02 76QWaddell 0.0022 16196 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Stetson 37.12 23 76QFelton 0.0023 16190 74 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 29.36 01 78QThompson 0.0015 20220 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Allie 30.08 02 77QWilkinson 0.0011 20245 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 31.09 03 76QSchowalter 0.0010 20259 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 32.55 04 76QThompson 0.005 20238 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tek 24.61 0 75QBennett 0.007 20351 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 28.12 0 75QSalerno 0.008 20280 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 30.27 0 75QAndrews 0.006 20223 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 32.29 0 74QMinnella 0.0013 20240 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sanchi 36.09 4 74QDavis 0.009 20275 70 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luna 24.10 0 68QEverett 0.0012 20244 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Keelie 41.55 9 3NQDavis 0.0014 20222 -6 03
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Banter 27.29 01 78QHooper 0.003 24290 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Smitten 30.06 02 76QMulligan 0.001 24298 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Strike 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.002 24297 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Roo 29.14 01 67QNoseworthy 0.0024 04020 67 04,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Tia 0.00 0 0ABSMiller 0.0023 08022 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zephyr 33.06 01 72QEvans 0.0021 12024 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bullet 21.70 01 70QColes 0.0018 16027 70 04,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Trigger 24.71 02 61QNoseworthy 0.0017 16028 61 04,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Foster 36.74 13 60QUlrichsen 0.0016 16311 59 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rock 23.87 0 6NQMoore 0.0012 20031 6 06

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Niki 0.00 0 0ABSMiller 0.0010 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Caico 29.80 0 4NQLichtenstein 0.007 20114 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Layla 34.93 01 80QSchmidt 0.0038 08082 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 39.97 1 2NQBillman 0.0035 12088 1 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Neo 23.47 01 76QBennett 0.0027 16310 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 31.83 01 79QMacLeod 0.0020 20120 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 33.61 02 75QDiaz 0.0019 20121 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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